
700, 333 - 11th Avenue SW Phone: 1.403.229.4700
Calgary, Alberta T2R 1L9  Toll Free: 1.800.661.9003

Fee 5% GST Total
Professional Corporation Fees
Professional Corporation application fee 490.00        24.50      514.50             
Professional Corporation annual renewal fee 240.00        12.00      252.00             

Limited Liability Partnership Fees
Limited Liability Partnership (LLP) registration fee (per partner) 150.00        7.50        157.50             
Limited Liability Partnership (LLP) renewal fee (per partner) 90.00          4.50        94.50               

Student Fees
Student application fee (Section 40) 230.00        11.50      241.50             
Student admission fee (Section 40) 470.00        23.50      493.50             

Transfer Fees
Transfer application fee 230.00        11.50      241.50             
Transfer admission fee 1,170.00     58.50      1,228.50          

Reinstatement Fees
Reinstatement, suspended member 960.00        48.00      1,008.00          
Reinstatement, retired Judge 680.00        34.00      714.00             
Reinstatement, suspension transaction fee (returning active) 280.00        14.00      294.00             
Reinstatement, suspension transaction fee (returning inactive) 130.00        6.50        136.50             
Reinstatement, inactive member with matters open 940.00        47.00      987.00             
Reinstatement, inactive member with no matters open 490.00        24.50      514.50             
Reinstatement, resigned member 1,850.00     92.50      1,942.50          
Application for reinstatement, disbarred member 11,590.00   579.50    12,169.50        

Trust Safety Late Filing Fee
Late filing fee - April 250.00        -          250.00             
Late filing fee - May 500.00        -          500.00             
Late filing fee - June 750.00        -          750.00             

Foreign Legal Consultant Fees
Foreign Legal Consultants initial permit 930.00        46.50      976.50             
Foreign Legal Consultants annual renewal 200.00        10.00      210.00             
Reinstatement, suspension transaction fee (returning within 3 months) 280.00        14.00      294.00             

Document Fees
Issuing a document 100.00        5.00        105.00             
Non-negotiable items returned by the bank 60.00          -          60.00               
Certificate of Standing 150.00        7.50        157.50             
Notarial Certificates 50.00          2.50        52.50               

Annual Fees (effective March 15, 2025)
Annual fee, active member 2,640.00     132.00    2,772.00          
Annual fee, active member practising in Lloydminster, AB and SK 1,320.00     66.00      1,386.00          
Annual fee, part-time member 1,320.00     66.00      1,386.00          
Annual fee, active member non-practicing 1,320.00     66.00      1,386.00          
Annual fee, active member for pro bono services only 240.00        12.00      252.00             
Instalment payment admin fee (active status only) 50.00          2.50        52.50               

Inactive fee (effective March 15, 2025)
Annual fee, inactive 240.00        12.00      252.00             

Fee Schedule
January 1, 2025 to December 31, 2025
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